
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11748 11353 11135 10971 10731 10553 10386 10263 10177 10087 9997 9948 9857 9828 9775 9518 9345 9668 10015 10334 10646 10920 11159 11271 261,434
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 690 689 690 689 684 672 662 654 648 643 637 634 628 626 623 606 595 616 638 658 678 689 689 689 16,136
JMJGU2 690 689 690 689 684 672 662 654 648 643 637 634 628 626 623 606 595 616 638 658 678 689 689 689 16,136
JMJGU3 690 689 690 689 684 672 662 654 648 643 637 634 628 626 623 606 595 616 638 658 678 689 689 689 16,136
PKLGU4 230 162 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,703
PKLGU5 415 388 347 331 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 307 349 355 7,936
PKLGU6 445 415 379 362 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 335 382 388 8,406
TBINU1 700 699 699 699 684 672 662 654 648 643 637 634 628 626 623 606 595 616 638 658 678 696 699 699 16,279
TBINU2 700 699 699 699 684 672 662 654 648 643 637 634 628 626 623 606 595 616 638 658 678 696 699 699 16,279
TBINU3 700 699 699 699 684 672 662 654 648 643 637 634 628 626 623 606 595 616 638 658 678 696 699 699 16,279
JMAHU1 700 699 699 699 684 672 662 654 648 643 637 634 628 626 623 606 595 616 638 658 678 696 699 699 16,279
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 3,301
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 3,301
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 206 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,247
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 206 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,247
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 359 347 341 333 324 319 311 308 303 282 269 293 326 354 360 360 360 360 8,355
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 359 347 341 332 324 319 310 308 303 282 269 293 326 354 360 360 360 360 8,354
PGPSBK3A 130 95 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 128 121 2,587
PGPSBK3B 130 95 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 127 121 2,585
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 213 201 213 202 206 179 149 136 129 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 144 197 208 213 213 4,437
SGB3GT33 213 201 213 202 205 179 149 136 128 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 143 197 207 213 213 4,434
SKSPBK1 350 346 350 349 350 329 304 296 291 284 277 274 267 266 262 246 236 255 279 301 344 350 350 350 7,850
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 348 338 333 324 321 315 293 277 305 340 349 349 349 349 349 8,228
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 342 336 330 323 318 310 307 301 279 265 290 324 346 346 346 346 346 8,091
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 343 337 330 323 318 310 307 301 279 265 291 325 348 348 348 348 348 8,129
YPKA 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 13,896
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,472
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 781
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 325
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200
SYPS 1 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 700
SIHY 1 150 145 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 120 1,428
BSIA 1 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 11 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 900 900 919 900 967 1145 1312 1435 1521 1611 1701 1750 1831 1850 1888 2030 2126 1950 1683 1364 1052 900 900 900 27,633

TOTAL GEN 11715 11320 11102 10938 10698 10520 10353 10230 10144 10054 9964 9915 9824 9795 9742 9485 9312 9635 9982 10301 10613 10887 11126 11238 260,642

23-Dec-12
Sunday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 11223 11076 11137 11206 11255 11320 11273 11272 11254 11199 11078 10924 10818 10894 11287 12046 12115 12081 11958 11823 11622 11616 11444 11261 261,434
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 16,136
JMJGU2 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 16,136
JMJGU3 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 16,136
PKLGU4 152 152 140 147 140 151 140 140 140 145 153 140 140 140 142 191 229 191 191 221 191 191 226 140 3,703
PKLGU5 374 376 348 368 348 373 356 356 347 366 376 309 260 295 362 426 415 426 428 433 427 426 415 350 7,936
PKLGU6 409 410 379 403 379 408 389 388 379 400 411 337 280 321 395 461 433 461 461 461 461 461 415 383 8,406
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 689 694 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 16,279
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 689 694 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 16,279
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 689 694 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 16,279
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 689 694 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 16,279
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,301
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,301
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,247
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,247
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,355
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,354
PGPSBK3A 96 95 130 104 129 97 121 121 130 108 95 95 104 95 114 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 95 126 2,587
PGPSBK3B 96 95 130 103 129 97 121 121 130 107 95 95 103 95 113 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 95 126 2,585
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 213 202 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 202 208 213 212 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 199 213 4,437
SGB3GT33 213 202 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 202 207 213 211 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 199 213 4,434
SKSPBK1 350 349 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 349 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 345 350 7,850
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 8,228
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 8,091
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 8,129
YPKA 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 579 13,896
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 88 84 72 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,472
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 72 60 0 0 0 0 0 108
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 82 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 68 60 65 48 30 30 30 30 30 781
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 60 65 47 0 0 0 0 0 120
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 150 0 0 0 0 325
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 200
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 30 100 50 45 30 0 0 0 0 0 65 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 35 700
SIHY 1 115 0 26 100 120 115 115 120 120 95 0 0 0 0 115 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 120 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 60 70 60 65 70 55 50 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 4 14 14 13 12 14 14 11 11 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 900 900 918 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 931 900 914 919 900 921 927 900 900 27,633

TOTAL GEN 11190 11043 11104 11173 11222 11287 11240 11239 11221 11166 11045 10891 10785 10861 11254 12013 12082 12048 11925 11790 11589 11583 11411 11228 260,642




